List Of ALP candidates being sent To ER.
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390065470

23100809245025
1

CHITRALOK
PRAJAPAT

BADAN
SINGH

Above Roll
Number
44102407941083
0

2(ER)

390325872

44101107948011
1

GYAN SINGH

BALVEER
SINGH

Below Roll
Number
44101607961009
8 and Above Roll
Number
44100508017059
3

2(ER)

150118819

46100308116010
9

SONU
KUMAR

AJAY
KUMAR
SINHA

Below Roll
Number
44100608044006
6 and Above Roll
Number
44101807942009
5

2(ER)

440023108

44102107973001
1

shubham
shrivastav

Ashok
Shrivastav

Below Roll
Number
44102508212015
5 and Above Roll
Number
44102709697015
0

2(ER)

440204502

44101408212014
2

KRITI RAI

AMAR NATH
RAI

Below Roll
Number
16102108390000
4 and Above Roll
Number
44102909697003
1

2(ER)

440229514

44100108044089
8

PANKAJ
KUMAR
YADAV

KESHAV
YADAV

Below Roll
Number
20102508041040
4 and Above Roll
Number
38102508763053
1

2(ER)

440705779

44100908433029
3

SATYA JEET
SINGH

AJAY SINGH

Below Roll
Number
36102207907059
3 and Above Roll
Number
31102108155001
7

2(ER)




390255433

44102507946037
1

HEMRAIJ
KAUSHIK

SURESH
CHAND

Below Roll
Number
44102108044109
7 and Above Roll
Number
44102608433013
6

2(ER)

440321628

44102104912006
2

SHUBHAM
TIWARI

SUNIL
TIWARI

Below Roll
Number
30102302618014
3 and Above Roll
Number
38102708763066
6

2(ER)

10

440276021

44100706687006
4

RAVINDRA
KUMAR
PRAJAPATI

GULAB
CHAND
PRAJAPATI

Below Roll
Number
30102707872002
9 and Above Roll
Number
44102608765043
7

2(ER)

11

440350569

20100908041059
2

devi nandan
singh

rajesh singh

Below Roll
Number
44102608765043
7 and Above Roll
Number
44100909681011
0

2(ER)

12

440149790

44102200857002
9

NIGAM
CHAND

RAVI
PRAKASH
CHAND

Below Roll
Number
38102507823003
6 and Above Roll
Number
44100509636006
2

2(ER)

13

150878733

16102908390018
0

RAJEEV
RANJAN

BALESHWAR
PRASAD

Below Roll
Number
38100108763108
5 and Above Roll
Number
20100608041059
4

2(ER)

14

150472779

15100509002007
9

AJIT KUMAR

SHIVDHARI
PRASAD

Below Roll
Number
44102309697016
8 and Above Roll
Number
44102609633020
6

2(ER)

15

440315343

44101306687006
4

GAURAV
PAL

MANGAL
PAL

Below Roll
Number

2(ER)




38100507990012
5

16

440207736

44101908043064
3

RAJU
CHAUHAN

BASDEV
CHAUHAN

Above Roll
Number
15102309286010
6

2(ER)

17

150042532

42101709349001
5

MANO)
KUMAR

ANIL KUMAR

Below Roll
Number
44100508043146
1

2(ER)

18

440691471

20102908041072
6

ARJUN
KUMAR
SINGH

MAHENDRA
SINGH

Above Roll
Number
44100308213015
0

2(ER)

19

440383910

44100907941032
0

VINAY
KUMAR

RAJENDRA
PRASAD

Below Roll
Number
20100308041060
5 and Above Roll
Number
44100509252011
1

2(ER)

20

150916490

17101304246037
5

RAJNIKANT
MAURYA

RAM
BHAJAN
SINGH

Below Roll
Number
12100708580000
6 and Above Roll
Number
20102708041077
1

2(ER)

21

440395859

44101208433013
2

DIWAKAR
MAURYA

RAM DHYAN
KUSHWAHA

Below Roll
Number
44101208212008
8 and Above Roll
Number
30100507812015
1

2(ER)

22

450000613

45102209338001
0

AVINASH
KUMAR

RAMBABU

Below Roll
Number
44102808212030
4 and Above Roll
Number
44102008433011
8

2(ER)

23

440069038

44103008694009
7

Dharmveer
Singh

Sarkar
Bahadur
Singh

Below Roll
Number
44102008433011
8 and Above Roll
Number
44100508212038
4

2(ER)

24

150092080

42101509349005
1

AMARIJEET
KUMAR

RAMESHWA
R MAHTO

Below Roll
Number

2(ER)




44102808212013
8 and Above Roll
Number
30100602618008
0

25

150352621

17100404246009
0

NEERAJ
KUMAR
GUPTA

DINA NATH
GUPTA

Below Roll
Number
17100808387002
9 and Above Roll
Number
44102908212011
8

2(ER)

26

440343919

44102409633011
5

AKHILESH
KUMAR
PATEL

INDRAJEET
PATEL

Below Roll
Number
44102908212011
8 and Above Roll
Number
26102109137020
9

2(ER)

27

150073161

17102008747002
6

RAVI
KUMAR

HIRA SHAW

Below Roll
Number
44101108044013
0 and Above Roll
Number
44100307973011
2

2(ER)

28

440940048

44103007973032
5

SUHEL
AHMAD

MOHD ALl

Below Roll
Number
44100307973011
2 and Above Roll
Number
44102609479028
6

2(ER)

29

440363543

38100508763089
4

BIPIN
KUSHWAHA

NAGINA
KUSHWAHA

Below Roll
Number
44102107939012
5 and Above Roll
Number
38101208756051
6

2(ER)

30

440367080

44100208212026
3

ARBIND
KUMAR
SINGH

BRAHMA
SINGH

Below Roll
Number
30100708841003
8 and Above Roll
Number
12102307954080
7

2(ER)

31

150196462

42101009349030
7

MRITYUNJA
Y KUMAR
DEO

CHANDRA
BHUSHAN
PRASAD

Below Roll
Number
39102907850019
7 and Above Roll

2(ER)




Number
44102309506003
4

32

440313802

44101000122017
4

EKTA SINGH

INDRAJEET
SINGH

Below Roll
Number
17103008747006
0 and Above Roll
Number
46101508116027
0

2(ER)

33

150291013

15101109058009
3

DEEPAK
SUMAN

RAJENDRA
SAH

Below Roll
Number
46101508116027
0 and Above Roll
Number
44101808694010
0

2(ER)

34

150185368

42101608822017
5

ROHIT
KUMAR

RAMDEV
SINGH

Below Roll
Number
30101208575032
2

2(ER)

35

150234222

27101008974005
3

santosh
kumar
mahto

gautam
mahto

Above Roll
Number
46102508116010
9

2(ER)

36

440301592

44101007949009
2

ARPIT
KUMAR

RAVINDRA
PAL SINGH

Below Roll
Number
12100708580002
2 and Above Roll
Number
42102208826000
7

2(ER)

37

440007592

44101008044084
7

UTKARSH
YADAV

ASHOK
KUMAR
YADAV

Below Roll
Number
42102208826000
7 and Above Roll
Number
46100401897050
2

2(ER)

38

440238194

44100409506004
3

INDRESH
MADHESHIY
A

CHHEDILAL
GUPTA

Below Roll
Number
44101709669003
3 and Above Roll
Number
26102108320049
9

2(ER)

39

440501629

38102807735003
4

RAKESH

RAMGYAN

Below Roll
Number
44100908548030
3 and Above Roll
Number

2(ER)




44102008212024
8

40

390109369

22102408334002
7

HEMENT
BAIRWA

CHOTHMAL
BAIRWA

Below Roll
Number
44102607941002
9 and Above Roll
Number
39101107745015
4

2(ER)

41

390089927

22101308334003
6

DEEPAK
KUMAR
BHARTI

oM
PRAKASH
BHARTI

Below Roll
Number
26102908220047
7 and Above Roll
Number
44100807941020
0

2(ER)

42

440180700

44102011338005
3

SWATI

CHEDI LAL

Below Roll
Number
44102508548004
6 and Above Roll
Number
38101507821040
3

2(ER)

43

150279176

15100504273019
3

AKASH DEEP

NAND
KISHOR LAL
RAJAK

Below Roll
Number
44102611338000
7

2(ER)

44

440157327

44101207973003
2

DEEPAK
KUMAR

CHANDRAM
A PRASAD

Above Roll
Number
45100302685012
5

2(ER)

45

390276845

39100108610045
0

MAHESH
KUMAR
BAIRWA

PRAHLAD
SWAROQOP
BAIRWA

Below Roll
Number
45100302685012
5 and Above Roll
Number
44102608433010
2

2(ER)




